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Ref #

1
2

Part #

RA333001890
RA341102031

Description
Spanner
Side cover assembly
Side cover
Nut
Cliclp for shaft
Sleeve
Oil seal gasket
Oil pump assembly
Filter assembly
Oil pump assembly
Oil Inlet
Oil outlet
Shaft sleeve

Inner six angle self tapping
screw ST4* 14-F

Worm gearing piece
Guard assembly
Guard
Dottle pin
Long bushing

Inner six angle self tapping
screw ST4*14-F

Oil Tank assembly
Qil Tank upper cover
Qil Tank lower cover

Qil tank Knob assembly
Oil Tank Knob pin
Oil Tank spring
Oil Tank cover
Oil Tank Knob
Oil Tank cord
Seal ring
Non-return intake Valve
Housing assembly
Left housing
Right housing
Handle cover
Plugged wood teeth
Block chain block
Square nut
Screw ST4*14-F
Screw M5*14

RA311002031

RA341052031

RA341082031

RA311052703

RA341012031

RA34110811QV

Qty Context Note Cost M SRP
1 Set
Set
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Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note Cost M SRP

Battery relase button
assembly

Battery relase button 1
Pin shaft 1
Switch trigger reset spring 1
9 RA341042031 Battery box assembly 1
Housing up cover 1
Button fixed axle pressplate 1
Inserting seat retainer plate 1
Spring 2
Screw ST4*14-F 7
10 RA361022031 Switch panel 1
11 RA341122031  Handle switch assembly 1
Tripod signal switch 1
Anti-lock button 1
Switch trigger 1
Reset spring 1
12 RA36300590V Switchl 1
13 RA363001725D  Signal Switch assembly 1
Tripod signal switch 1
Screw ST4.212C 1
14 RA339022028 Brake assembly 1 Set
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
4

£ £

£ £

Shaft sleeve
Brake steel belt
Slipring
Brake spring
Brake hinge
Connector
Spring piece
Screw ST4.2*12C
Piece
15 Tensioning assembly
Tensioning assembly
Screw
16 Chain wheel assembly
Chain wheel
Chain wheel washer
Circlip
17 Dustproof assembly
Dustproof cover
Screw ST4*14-F
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Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note Cost M SRP

18 RA361012015C Motor assembly 1 Set
Motor 1
Wind guide ring cover 1
Wind guidering 1
Inner six angle self tapping 7
screw ST4* 14-F
Inner six angle low 3
cylindrical head screws
PCB housing assembly NEW
19 RA362012031A (2818 12) y 1 Set
PCB housing base 1
Externa six angle 5

screwsM5* 14
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Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note Cost M SRP

20 RA331022031 Auxiliary handle assembly 1 Set
Auxiliary handlesleeve 1
Auxiliary handle 1

Hexagonal head bolt 4
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Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note Cost M SRP
21 RA341182031 Bladesheath 1 Set
22 RA311012031A 13" ChanBar 1 Set
23 RA311022031 18"Chain 1 Set
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